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5sec-10min5-10m 360°

LED CEILING LIGHT
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1min10m 360°

Memory function

The light saved the last setting

Night Light After 30 Minutes

Timing & Night Light

Automatically switch OFF

Light
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PS-SL98L-24W-APP 0-2160lm ABS/PS 300x40mm
48xRGB SMD5050
192xSMD303024W Φ

Φ

Φ

PS-CL96L-20W

PS-CL96L-30W
PS-CL96L-40W

20W 1600lm

2400lm
3200lm

30W
40W

PP
28xSMD2835 200x55mm

300x55mm
Φ 400x55mm

42xSMD2835
56xSMD2835
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OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT
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AUTOMATIC

IP Rating

IP 44

IP 65

LED FLOOD LIGHT

SENSITIVE MOTION SENSOR

LED FLOOD LIGHT



Remote RGB Flood Light

AUTOMATIC

PIR Sensor Function

65
EXTRA
LONG 
CABLE
up to 1.5m

PS-FL-LED082-30W

IP Rating

IP 44

IP 65

Adjust Brightness

On/Off

Adjust Speed

Dynamic Mode
（6 Modes）

Pause
(for Dynamic Mode)

Choose Colors
（20color Choices）

DIY COLORS
DIY Thousands 
of colors

Timer:3H/6H/12H

LED FLOOD LIGHT



● Input Voltage: AC85-265V, 50/60 Hz  
● With 1.5M 3×0.75m2 H05RN-F cable and waterprpoof plug  
● Power Factor: 0.92  
● Color Instruction: >80  
● Body Color: Black/White/Red/Yellow  
  

● Input Voltage: AC85-265V, 50/60 Hz 
● With 1.5M 3×0.75m2 H05RN-F cable and waterprpoof plug 
● Power Factor: 0.92 
● Color Instruction: >80 
● Body Color: Black/White/Red/Yellow 

65
EXTRA
LONG 
CABLE
up to 3m

65
EXTRA
LONG 
CABLE
up to 3m

65
EXTRA
LONG 
CABLE
up to 3m

20%-100%

LED WORK LIGHT



● Input Voltage: AC220-240V, 50/60 Hz 
● Outoput USB: 5V1A 
● With 3M 3×1.5m2 H05RN-F cable and waterproof plug 
● Power Factor: 0.92 
● Color Instruction: >80 
●  0, 50%, 100% dimmable

PS-WL004-2*10W-DC

PS-WL002-10W-DC

PS-WL005-2*20W-AC

PS-WL005-2*30W-AC

PS-WL003-20W-AC

EXTRA
LONG 
CABLE
up to 3m

PS-WL002 1

● Output USB: 5V1A 
● Charge / Discharge Time: 3hrs 
● With 3M 3×1.5m2 H05RN-F cable and waterproof plug 
● Power Factor: 0.92 
●  0, 50%, 100% dimmable

PS-WL004-2*10W-DC

PS-WL002-10W-DC

PS-WL003-20W-AC
PS-WL005-2*20W-AC
PS-WL005-2*30W-AC

LED RECHARGEABLE WORK LIGHT



● Material: Aluminium Die-casting body, PC body, PC reflector, Tempered glass   
● Current output: 1A   

● Material: Aluminium Die-casting body,  PC reflector, Tempered glass   
● Current output: 1A   

LED RECHARGEABLE WORK LIGHT



Standard LED Bulbs

LED Dusk-to-dawn Bulb

AUTOMATIC

>

>

LED BULB

LED BULB



AUTOMATIC

LED Bulb with Microwave Motion Sensor & Dusk-to-dawn 2-in-1

4-5m 360° 1min

● The bulbs turn on only when the ambient lux is 
    in sufficient and has motion detection
● Press the switch twice to turn off the sensor function
● Nightlight function for option

>

>

LED BULB

>



PS-PLB53LUX-3W

7×SMD2835

7×SMD2835
>

>
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LED BULB

PS-GU10-2835-3W

>

>

AUTOMATIC
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3000K-4000K-6500K
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LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT

LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT
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LED DOWN LIGHT

1

170-260V/AC ON/OFF

5W 450lm

810lm

1080lm

1620lm

2160lm
450lm

810lm

1080lm

1620lm

2160lm
450lm

810lm

1080lm

1620lm

2160lm
450lm

810lm

1080lm

1620lm

2160lm

9W

12W

18W

24W
5W

9W

12W

18W

24W
5W

9W

12W

18W

24W
5W

9W

12W

18W

24W

170-260V/AC

PS-DL-LED092-9W

PS-DL-LED092-5W

PS-DL-LED092-12W

PS-DL-LED092-18W

PS-DL-LED092-24W

PS-DL-LED092-5W-DCT

PS-DL-LED092-9W-DCT

PS-DL-LED092-12W-DCT

PS-DL-LED092-18W-DCT
PS-DL-LED092-24W-DCT

PS-DL-LED093-5W

PS-DL-LED093-9W

PS-DL-LED093-12W

PS-DL-LED093-18W
PS-DL-LED093-24W

PS-DL-LED093-5W-DCT

PS-DL-LED093-9W-DCT

PS-DL-LED093-12W-DCT

PS-DL-LED093-18W-DCT
PS-DL-LED093-24W-DCT

170-260V/AC

170-260V/AC

ON/OFF

PC+PS

10×SMD5730 Φ95×26mm Φ75-90mm

Φ100-115mm

IP20/IP54Φ125-140mm

Φ150-165mm

Φ205-220mm
Φ75-90mm

Φ100-115mm

Φ125-140mm

Φ150-165mm

Φ205-220mm
Φ75-90mm

Φ100-115mm

Φ125-140mm

Φ150-165mm

Φ205-220mm
Φ75-90mm

Φ100-115mm

Φ125-140mm

Φ150-165mm

Φ205-220mm

Φ120×26mm

Φ145×26mm

Φ170×26mm

Φ225×26mm

Φ95×26mm

Φ120×26mm

Φ145×26mm

Φ170×26mm

Φ225×26mm

95×95×26mm

120×120×26mm

145×145×26mm

170×170×26mm

225×225×26mm

95×95×26mm

120×120×26mm

145×145×26mm

170×170×26mm

225×225×26mm

18×SMD5730

24×SMD5730

36×SMD5730

48×SMD5730
10×SMD5730

18×SMD5730

24×SMD5730

36×SMD5730

48×SMD5730

10×SMD5730

18×SMD5730

24×SMD5730

36×SMD5730

48×SMD5730
10×SMD5730

18×SMD5730

24×SMD5730

36×SMD5730

48×SMD5730

PC+PS

PC+PS

PC+PS

IP20/IP54

IP20/IP54

IP20/IP54

3000K-4000K-6500K

3000K-4000K-6500K

3000K-4000K-6000K

3000K-4000K-5700K

LED DOWN LIGHT 



PS-DL-S01 seriesPS-DL-S04 series
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LED DOWN LIGHT AND LED PANEL LIGHT

LED DOWN LIGHT AND LED PANEL LIGHT



300×300×12.5mm

300×300×9.5mm

300×600×9.5mm
300×600×9.5mm

300×600×9.5mm

 595×595×9mm

595×595×9mm

595×595×9mm

300×1200×9.5mm

300×1200×9.5mm

300×1200×9.5mm

600×1200×9.5mm

600×1200×9.5mm

595×1195×30mm

600×1200×9.5mm

● Emergency for option
● Dimming for option

PS-DL6030 series

PS-DL6060 series

PS-DL1230 series

LED  PANEL LIGHT

LED PANEL LIGHT



Rechargable LED Work Light

  
   
● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC    
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical) 
● Hold on time: 8sec-12min, adjustable  ● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED 

Microwave Motion Sensor

Internal microwave sensor, knob adjustable
 

● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable 
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight 

AUTOMATIC

MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC 
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 8sec-12min, adjustbale  

● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED 

112 mm 60 mm

PS-RS02A-1

PS-RS01

PS-RS68
PS-RS08A

 Surface mounted microwave sensor outdoor , IP65 Surface mounted microwave sensor 

118 mm 26 mm



  
    
 ● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC   ● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight 
 ● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical) 
 ● Hold on time: 10sec-30min, adjustable  ● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED 

● Input voltage: 90V-250V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 6sec-15min, adjustable 

● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-12min, adjustable 
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 5sec-10min, adjustable 
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

AUTOMATIC AUTOMATIC

Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustable

Recessed flush mounted microwave sensor 

Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale 

Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale 

● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable 

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC 
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical) 
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable

● Hold on time: 10sec-30min, adjustbale 
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight 
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED 

Recessed flush mounted microwave sensor 

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC 
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical) 
● Max. range approx. : 8meter, radii., adjustable

● Hold on time: 10sec-12min, adjustbale 
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight 
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED 

PS-RS16

PS-RS41
MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR



● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 8sec-12min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 8meter, radii., adjustable

● Input voltage: 90V-230V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 5sec-8min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 8meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 12V-36V/DC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-12min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 300W LED
● Ultraviolet disinfection mode setting: 
Hold time for without Ultraviolet disinfection: 10sec / 1min / 
3min / 5min 
● Hold time for Ultraviolet disinfection: 10min / 30min / 
60min / 24H 
● Max. range approx.: 10meter, radii., adjustable 

● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 5sec-3min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 8meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 100V-240V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 15sec-10min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 14meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale 

Microwave sensor lampholder, E27
Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale Internal microwave sensor, DIP adjustbale 

2-in-1 Microwave sensor for ultraviolet 
disinfection mode and normal sensor mode

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR



● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC, 110-130V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 12sec-30min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 300W LED
●Semi-brightness hold time:  stay on
●Semi-brightness: 10%-60%

● Input voltage: 90V-260V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-10min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 300W LED
●Semi-brightness hold time:  1min-24h
●Semi-brightness: 0%-30%

● Input voltage: 12V-30V/DC, 20-60V/DC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-10min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 10meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 25V-80V/DC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-12min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 8meter, radii., adjustable
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED
●Semi-brightness hold time:  stay on
●Semi-brightness: 0%-30%

● Nightlight hold on time: all night
● Nightlight brightness: 10% -60%

● Nightlight hold on time: 1min / 30min / 60min / all night
● Nightlight brightness: switch off/ 10% / 20% / 30%

● Nightlight hold on time: all night or switch off

● Nightlight hold on time: 1min -all night
● Nightlight brightness: 10% -60%

Microwave sensor with nightlight function 

Microwave sensor with nightlight function Microwave sensor with nightlight function 

Microwave sensor with nightlight function 

● Nightlight brightness: 0% -30%

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR



    
      
 ● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC   ● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight   
 ● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)    

● Input voltage: 220-240V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-30min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 6meter, dia.
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 220-240V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 10sec-30min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 6meter, dia.
● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED

● Input voltage: 220-240V/AC
● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)
● Hold on time: 8sec-7min, adjustable
● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight
● Max. range approx. : 5meter, dia.
● Max. loading for LED: 150W LED

PIR MOTION SENSOR

PIR motion sensor 

● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED
● Hold on time: Max 7min, adjustable

Surface mounted PIR sensor, ultra thin

PIR ceiling sensor, surface or flush mounted 2-in-1

Recessed flush mounted PIR motion sensor 

● Detect distance: Max 6m



 ● Input voltage: 220V-240V/AC   ● Response brightness adjustable from dark to daylight   
 ● Detection angle : 180°× 360°  (horizontal, vertical)    

PIR motion sensor 

● Max. loading for LED: 200W LED
● Hold on time: Max 15min, adjustable
● Detece distance: max.12m

PS-SS50

PIR MOTION SENSOR


